23

i

 663170_0723

N
]
]
S
2
IN

i

|

HEMIllIN

RVERN + FUNCTION CENTRE

LUNCH MENU & WINE IST

LUNCH RUMP (GF)
250g rump steak char grilled, served

with salad or vegetables and chips

CRUMBED STEAK

lightly crumbed steak, deep
fried, served with salad and chips
and your choice of gravy

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

house crumbed chicken breast, deep
fried and served with salad and chips

CHICKEN PARMY TRADITIONAL

house crumbed chicken breast
layered with napoli sauce,
ham and grilled mozzarella

CHICKEN GUACAMOLE PARMY

house crumbed chicken breast
layered with guacamole, ham
and grilled mozzarella

MILL INN RANCH PARMY

house crumbed chicken breast
layered with somkey bbq sauce,
bacon and grilled mozzarella

ATLANTIC SALMON (GF)

oven baked Atlantic salmon
drizzled with hollandaise sauce,
served with salad and chips

BEER BATTERED
OR
GRILLED (GF) BARRAMUNDI

served with salad and chips,
wedge of lemon and tartare sauce

BEEF RISSOLES

Angel Bay beef rissoles served
with salad or vegetables and
chips with a side of gravy

SAUCES

pepper, mushroom, diane,
creamy garlic, traditional gravy

ADDITIONAL SAUCE

CHICKEN WELLINGTON

chicken wrapped in pastry, filled with
bacon, mushroom and a creamy sauce

25

20

25

27

28

29

30.5

25
23.5

19

2.5
18

HAM CHEESE TOMATO
TOASTED SANDWICH

toasted thick cut bread
served with chips

STEAK SANDWICH

tender steak, tomato, caramelised
onion, beetroot, Swiss cheese, bbqg
sauce served on a toasted thick
cut bread with a side of chips

THE BLT

bacon, lettuce, tomato, ranch
dressing served on a burger
bun with a side of chips

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

house crumbed chicken, lettuce,
tomato and garlic aioli sauce, served
on a burger bun with a side of chips

HAMBURGER

char grilled Angel Bay burger
pattie topped with caramelised
onion, Swiss cheese, tomato, and
bbq sauce with a side of chips

VEGETABLE GOURMET
SCROLL (V)

Oven roasted pumpkin, sweet
potato, eggplant, capsicum,
zucchini combined with

fetta and ricotta cheese

KIDS MEALS

Chicken Nuggets and Chips
Pizza and Chips

Fish and Chips

Steak and Chips
Cheeseburger and Chips

16

18

17

18

17

19

10.5




