

LUNCH MENU & WINE LIST

LUNCH RUMP (GF) 250g rump steak char grilled, served with salad or vegetables and chips	25	HAM CHEESE TOMATO TOASTED SANDWICH toasted thick cut bread served with chips	16
CRUMBED STEAK lightly crumbed steak, deep fried, served with salad and chips and your choice of gravy	20	STEAK SANDWICH tender steak, tomato, caramelised onion, beetroot, Swiss cheese, bbq	18
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL house crumbed chicken breast, deep	25	sauce served on a toasted thick cut bread with a side of chips	47
fried and served with salad and chips CHICKEN PARMY TRADITIONAL house crumbed chicken breast layered with napoli sauce,	27	THE BLT bacon, lettuce, tomato, ranch dressing served on a burger bun with a side of chips	17
ham and grilled mozzarella CHICKEN GUACAMOLE PARMY house crumbed chicken breast	28	CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER house crumbed chicken, lettuce, tomato and garlic aioli sauce, served on a burger bun with a side of chips	18
layered with guacamole, ham and grilled mozzarella MILL INN RANCH PARMY house crumbed chicken breast layered with somkey bbq sauce,	29	HAMBURGER char grilled Angel Bay burger pattie topped with caramelised onion, Swiss cheese, tomato, and bbq sauce with a side of chips	17
bacon and grilled mozzarella ATLANTIC SALMON (GF) oven baked Atlantic salmon drizzled with hollandaise sauce, served with salad and chips	30.5	VEGETABLE GOURMET SCROLL (V) Oven roasted pumpkin, sweet potato, eggplant, capsicum, zucchini combined with	19
BEER BATTERED OR	25	fetta and ricotta cheese KIDS MEALS	10.5
GRILLED (GF) BARRAMUNDI served with salad and chips, wedge of lemon and tartare sauce	23.5	Chicken Nuggets and Chips Pizza and Chips Fish and Chips	10.0
BEEF RISSOLES Angel Bay beef rissoles served with salad or vegetables and chips with a side of gravy	19	Steak and Chips Cheeseburger and Chips	
SAUCES pepper, mushroom, diane, creamy garlic, traditional gravy ADDITIONAL SAUCE	2.5	roof only V2	

18

CHICKEN WELLINGTON

chicken wrapped in pastry, filled with bacon, mushroom and a creamy sauce